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Schools Relays 2024 - 23/03/2024

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTS Mhuire Cork1

1) O'Regan, Ellie 13 2) Maguire, Ruby Mae 14

3) Healy, Olivia 14 4) Bulger, Clare 14

A NTMANV2

1) Beagon, Cara 14 2) Hannon, Caoimhe 14

3) Doyle, Eirinn 14 4) Agnew, Georgia May 14

A NTSt Angelas Cork3

1) Carroll, Faye 14 2) Collins, Scarlett 13

3) McSweeney, Elizabeth 13 4) Deasy, Siofra 14

A NTDROM4

1) Herlihy, Siun 13 2) Turner, Aoibheann 12

3) O'Reilly, Meave 13 4) Kerrisk, Alison 13

A NTFriends Lisburn5

1) McMahon, Sabine 13 2) Cox, Helen 12

3) Burke, Danni 12 4) Stewart, Lara 14

A NTSt Marys Mallow6

1) Britton, Clodagh 14 2) Foley, Ella 14

3) Soja, Lena 14 4) Reid, Rebecca 14

Event  2   Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTCbc Cork1

1) Bradley, Eamon 13 2) McCarthy, Killian 14

3) Rasmus, Jakobsen 13 4) Gillard, Garvan 13

A NTMOYNE2

1) Pajak, Patryk 13 2) Maher, Conor 13

3) Brennan, Conor 13 4) Donohoe, Joe 14

A NTCbs Clonmel3

1) Weymouth, Harry 14 2) O'Reilly, Cillian 14

3) Hayes, Toby 13 4) Pryborowski, Tymon 13

A NTBlackrock4

1) Hannan, Daire 14 2) Campbell, James 13

3) Ramke, Sam 13 4) Egan, Denis 13

A NTTERE-IR5

1) Moloney, Michael 14 2) Obrien, Robert 14

3) O Muircheartaigh, Conan O 14 4) Mc Namara, Joseph 14

A NTRAINE6

1) Silutins, Zac 14 2) Griffin, Luka 12

3) Griffin, Eoghan 14 4) Donaghey, Keir 14

Event  3   Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTMOYNE1

1) Rodomska, Lena W14 2) Pajak, Patryk M13

3) Donohoe, Joe M14 4) Beirne, Sarah W14

A NTSNAOG2

1) Dunne, Seb M12 2) O'Flynn, Ruth W13

3) Barry, Alex M12 4) Malley, Izzy W13

A NTFriends Lisburn3

1) Gracey, Ben M14 2) Gray, Ross M14

3) Stewart, Lara W14 4) Stone, Amelia W14

Event  4   Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTLSG1

1) Ryan, Amelia 16 2) Stynes, Zoe 16

3) Graham, Mary 16 4) Graham, Ruth 15

A NTSALER2

1) Coffey, Aileen 16 2) O'Brien, Roisin 16

3) Currie, Sophie 15 4) Connery, Naimh 16

A NTMANV3

1) Allende, Abril 15 2) Dowling, Orlaith 15

3) O'Donnell, Aimee Rose 15 4) Agnew, Georgia May 14

A NTS Mhuire Cork4

1) O'Connor, Caoilinn 15 2) Sheehan, Emily 15

3) Olden, Lily 14 4) Shonagh, Ferris 16

A NTSt Angelas Cork5

1) Logan, Abaigeal 14 2) Cassidy, Mary 16

3) Deasy, Siofra 14 4) Moroney, Aoibhe 15

A NTLAD6

1) Knight, Lily 16 2) Marshall, Chloe 15

3) Broderick, Abi 14 4) O'Dwyer, Emily 16

A NTDrumshanbo7

1) Mc Keon, Ella 16 2) Mc Keon, Sophie 16

3) Mulvey, Molly 16 4) Quinn, Grace 16

A NTFriends Lisburn8

1) Pacia, Yzabelle 16 2) Fitzpatrick, Erin 15

3) Hopkins, Zara 15 4) Robson, Holly 16

A NTLCORK9

1) Donohoe, Emily 15 2) Holland, Aoibhe 14

3) Forde, Naoise 15 4) Crowley, Emma 15

A NTSt Marys Mallow10

1) Roche, Caroline 15 2) Zimmerman, Jessica 16

3) Cronin, Bernice 16 4) Heavin, Aoife 16

A NTSTAND11

1) Grogan, Jessica 15 2) Fugazzotto, Marina 15

3) Middleton, Rebecca 15 4) Middleton, Edith 15

A NTLORFY12

1) Donohoe, Emily 15 2) Holland, Aoibhe 14

3) Forde, Naoise 15 4) Crowley, Emma 15

Event  5   Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTBelfast Royal Ac1

1) Dann, Conall 14 2) Mawhinney, Bryn 16

3) Boersma, Jan 15 4) Scott, Moss 14

A NTCbc Cork2

1) Hanley, Phelim 15 2) Fitzpatrick, Neil 15

3) Bulger, Thomas 15 4) Hanley, Pierce 16

A NTST KK3

1) Rohan, Dan 15 2) Mc Aviney, Sam 15

3) Kealy, Sam 15 4) Cuddihy, Paddy 16

A NTPRESB4

1) Hanley, Rory 16 2) Mervyn, Paddy 15

3) Mervyn, Fred 15 4) Chobot, Artem 16

A NTNewbridge Coll5

1) Spollen, Matt 15 2) Crawford, Ryan 15

3) Behan, Ewan 15 4) Crawford, Finn 13

A NTBlackrock6

1) Kelly, James 14 2) Kearney, Andrew 16

3) Collenette, Charlie 16 4) Collins, William 16

A NTMarist Athlone7

1) O'Brien, Christian 16 2) Lowe, Harry 14

3) Redington, Fiachra 14 4) O'Neill, Padraig 15

A NTTERE-IR8

1) Yang, Eric 16 2) Long, Aidan 15

3) Gaffney, Joe 16 4) O'Donnell, Owen 16
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Event  5 ...(Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTst Pats Dngn9

1) Masauskas, Matas 13 2) Karcnenko, Alan 16

3) White, Danny 16 4) Fox, Caolan 16

A NTCastleknock10

1) Jackson, Cameron 15 2) Toomey, Ronan 15

3) Moloney, Sean 14 4) McNaughton, Sam 15

Event  6   Mixed 15-16 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTMidleton College1

1) Switzer, Andy M13 2) Dwane, Tess W16

3) Huggard, Ava W16 4) Gunn, Dylan M16

A NTFriends Lisburn2

1) Gray, Ross M14 2) Fitzpatrick, Erin W15

3) Pacia, Yzabelle W16 4) Gracey, Ben M14

A NTSTAND3

1) Grogan, Jessica W15 2) Fugazzotto, Marina W15

3) Constantinescu, Matei M16 4) Finlayson, Daííre M15

A NTRATH4

1) Campbell, Ellie W16 2) Ramsey, Eavan W13

3) Laudon, Bjarne M14 4) Laudon, Kjell M16

Event  7   Girls 17-19 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTSALER1

1) Currie, Olivia 18 2) Fabian, Reka 18

3) Kelly, Katie 16 4) Kennedy, Niamh 19

A NTLoreto Kilkenny2

1) Godden, Nessa 17 2) Vaughan, Nyah 17

3) Kenna, Laura 15 4) Maher, Kate 15

A NTMTSAC3

1) Burge, Caoimhe 18 2) McCann, Siobhan 18

3) Lee, Kate 16 4) Boucher, Rachel 18

A NTRegina Mundi4

1) Lynch, Amy 16 2) Harrington, Alex 17

3) Harrington, Carrie 16 4) Glennon, Emma 16

A NTNewbridge Coll5

1) Crawford, Lily 18 2) Redmond, Caroline 16

3) Mahon, Alyson 18 4) Walsh, Kallie 19

A NTSt Marys Mallow6

1) O'Toole, Daisy 17 2) O'Keefe, Fiorna 18

3) O'Leary, Alison 17 4) Roche, Victoria 16

A NTOLADY7

1) Sylvie, Marley 14 2) Browne, Zoe 17

3) Walshe, Eva 17 4) Potts, Laura 16

Event  8   Boys 17-19 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTCbc Cork1

1) Cassidy, Charlie 19 2) Leahy, Vincent 18

3) O'Neill, Joshua 17 4) Bugler, Sean 17

A NTCastleknock2

1) Morgan, Darragh 18 2) Mc Ginley, Ryan 18

3) Rayan, Ali 19 4) O'Loughlin Brophy, Killian 18

A NTCbs Kilkenny3

1) Trait, Marcus 18 2) Burke, Dylan 15

3) Pretorius, Brendan 17 4) Bowen, Marcus 17

A NTMidleton College4

1) Fane, Ricky 17 2) Coleman, Ewan 18

3) Switzer, Noah 17 4) Gunn, Dylan 16

A NTFriends Lisburn5

1) Gracey, Matthew 17 2) Fitzpatrick, Bryn 18

3) Fitzpatrick, Lewis 17 4) Shawe, Alfie 17

A NTBlackrock6

1) Fahey, Ronan 19 2) McAdam, Cian 19

3) Egan, Oscar 19 4) Bradley, Eamon 18

A NTMarist Athlone7

1) Rockett, Mark 18 2) Henson, Andrew 17

3) O'Neill, Sean 17 4) Lynam, Eoin 17

A NTTERE-IR8

1) Burke, Sam 18 2) Kavanagh, James 17

3) Mullen, Andrew 16 4) O'Connor, Liam 18

Event  9   Mixed 17-19 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTMidleton College1

1) Switzer, Noah M17 2) Coleman, Ewan M18

3) Hawe, Amy W17 4) Huggard, Ava W16

A NTFriends Lisburn2

1) Gracey, Matthew M17 2) Robson, Holly W16

3) Stone, Amelia W14 4) Shawe, Alfie M17

A NTNewbridge Coll3

1) Spollen, Tom M17 2) Crawford, Lily W18

3) Walsh, Kallie W19 4) Behan, Ewan M15

A NTBRUCE4

1) Garvey, Eanna M18 2) O'Driscoll, Michael M18

3) Kidney, Isabel M17 4) McGrath, Izzy M18

Event  10   Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTS Mhuire Cork1

1) O'Regan, Ellie 13 2) Maguire, Ruby Mae 14

3) Bulger, Clare 14 4) Healy, Olivia 14

A NTMANV2

1) Beagon, Cara 14 2) Hannon, Caoimhe 14

3) Agnew, Georgia May 14 4) Doyle, Eirinn 14

A NTSt Angelas Cork3

1) Deasy, Siofra 14 2) Carroll, Faye 14

3) Collins, Scarlett 13 4) McSweeney, Elizabeth 13

A NTDROM4

1) Herlihy, Siun 13 2) Ni Mhaolchatha, Tiarna 14

3) O'Reilly, Meave 13 4) Kerrisk, Alison 13

A NTFriends Lisburn5

1) McMahon, Sabine 13 2) Stewart, Lara 14

3) Burke, Danni 12 4) Cox, Helen 12

A NTSt Marys Mallow6

1) Britton, Clodagh 14 2) Foley, Ella 14

3) Soja, Lena 14 4) Reid, Rebecca 14

Event  11   Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTCbc Cork1

1) Rasmus, Jakobsen 13 2) McCarthy, Killian 14

3) Gillard, Garvan 13 4) Bradley, Eamon 13

A NTMOYNE2

1) Pajak, Patryk 13 2) Maher, Conor 13

3) Donohoe, Joe 14 4) Brennan, Conor 13
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Event  11 ...(Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTCbs Clonmel3

1) Weymouth, Harry 14 2) O'Reilly, Cillian 14

3) Hayes, Toby 13 4) Pryborowski, Tymon 13

A NTBlackrock4

1) Hannan, Daire 14 2) Campbell, James 13

3) Ramke, Sam 13 4) Egan, Denis 13

A NTTERE-IR5

1) Mc Namara, Joseph 14 2) Marley, Ray 14

3) O Muircheartaigh, Conan O 14 4) Moloney, Michael 14

A NTRAINE6

1) Griffin, Luka 12 2) Griffin, Eoghan 14

3) Donaghey, Keir 14 4) Silutins, Zac 14

Event  12   Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTMOYNE1

A NTFriends Lisburn2

1) McMahon, Sabine W13 2) Gray, Ross M14

3) Gracey, Ben M14 4) Stewart, Lara W14

A NTSNAOG3

1) Malley, Izzy W13 2) O'Flynn, Ruth W13

3) Dunne, Seb M12 4) Barry, Alex M12

Event  13   Girls 15-16 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTLSG1

1) Ryan, Amelia 16 2) Stynes, Zoe 16

3) Graham, Mary 16 4) Graham, Ruth 15

A NTSALER2

1) O'Donnell, Fia 15 2) O'Brien, Roisin 16

3) Currie, Sophie 15 4) Coffey, Aileen 16

A NTS Mhuire Cork3

1) Sheehan, Emily 15 2) O'Connor, Caoilinn 15

3) Shonagh, Ferris 16 4) Olden, Lily 14

A NTSt Angelas Cork4

1) Cassidy, Mary 16 2) Carroll, Faye 14

3) Logan, Abaigeal 14 4) Moroney, Aoibhe 15

A NTLAD5

1) O'Dwyer, Emily 16 2) Knight, Lily 16

3) Broderick, Abi 14 4) Goggin, Ana 16

A NTDrumshanbo6

1) Mc Keon, Ella 16 2) Mc Keon, Sophie 16

3) Mulvey, Molly 16 4) Quinn, Grace 16

A NTSTA7

1) Dunne, Molly 16 2) Devitt, Ciara 16

3) Spooner, Alexis 15 4) Canny, Holly 13

A NTFriends Lisburn8

1) Fitzpatrick, Erin 15 2) Hopkins, Zara 15

3) Robson, Holly 16 4) Pacia, Yzabelle 16

A NTLCORK9

1) Donohoe, Emily 15 2) Hanrahan, Amy 15

3) Crowley, Emma 15 4) Forde, Naoise 15

A NTSt Marys Mallow10

1) Roche, Caroline 15 2) Zimmerman, Jessica 16

3) Cronin, Bernice 16 4) Heavin, Aoife 16

A NTMANV11

1) Allende, Abril 15 2) Dowling, Orlaith 15

3) O'Donnell, Aimee Rose 15 4) Agnew, Georgia May 14

A NTSTAND12

1) Grogan, Jessica 15 2) Fugazzotto, Marina 15

3) Middleton, Rebecca 15 4) Middleton, Edith 15

A NTLORFY13

1) Crowley, Emma 15 2) Donohoe, Emily 15

3) Holland, Aoibhe 14 4) Forde, Naoise 15

Event  14   Boys 15-16 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTBelfast Royal Ac1

1) Dann, Conall 14 2) Mawhinney, Bryn 16

3) Boersma, Jan 15 4) Scott, Moss 14

A NTCbc Cork2

1) Hanley, Phelim 15 2) Hanley, Pierce 16

3) Bulger, Thomas 15 4) Gillard, Conal 16

A NTERICE3

1) Castaneda, Karl 16 2) Calinoiu, Stefan 15

3) Martin, Alex 16 4) Travers, Cillian 16

A NTST KK4

1) Cuddihy, Paddy 16 2) Kealy, Sam 15

3) Mc Aviney, Sam 15 4) Rohan, Dan 15

A NTPRESB5

1) Chobot, Artem 16 2) Mervyn, Paddy 15

3) Hanley, Rory 16 4) Mervyn, Fred 15

A NTBlackrock6

1) Kelly, James 14 2) Kearney, Andrew 16

3) Collenette, Charlie 16 4) Collins, William 16

A NTTERE-IR7

1) Long, Aidan 15 2) Gaffney, Joe 16

3) Yang, Eric 16 4) O'Donnell, Owen 16

A NTst Pats Dngn8

1) Masauskas, Matas 13 2) Karcnenko, Alan 16

3) White, Danny 16 4) Fox, Caolan 16

A NTCastleknock9

1) Morgan, Ryan 13 2) McNaughton, Sam 15

3) Jackson, Cameron 15 4) Toomey, Ronan 15

A NTNewbridge Coll10

1) Crawford, Ryan 15 2) Spollen, Matt 15

3) Behan, Ewan 15 4) Crawford, Finn 13

Event  15   Mixed 15-16 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTMidleton College1

1) Coleman, Ben M16 2) Dwane, Tess W16

3) Gunn, Dylan M16 4) Huggard, Ava W16

A NTFriends Lisburn2

1) Gracey, Ben M14 2) Hopkins, Zara W15

3) Gray, Ross M14 4) Pacia, Yzabelle W16

A NTSTAND3

1) Middleton, Edith W15 2) Middleton, Ian M16

3) Middleton, Rebecca W15 4) Finlayson, Daííre M15

A NTRATH4

1) Campbell, Ellie W16 2) Ramsey, Eavan W13

3) Laudon, Bjarne M14 4) Laudon, Kjell M16

Event  16   Girls 17-19 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTSALER1

1) Currie, Olivia 18 2) Connery, Naimh 16

3) Kelly, Katie 16 4) Kennedy, Niamh 19
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Event  16 ...(Girls 17-19 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTLoreto Kilkenny2

1) Vaughan, Nyah 17 2) Kenna, Laura 15

3) Godden, Nessa 17 4) Maher, Kate 15

A NTMidleton College3

A NTMTSAC4

1) Burge, Caoimhe 18 2) McCann, Siobhan 18

3) Lee, Kate 16 4) Boucher, Rachel 18

A NTRegina Mundi5

1) Harrington, Carrie 16 2) Lynch, Amy 16

3) Harrington, Alex 17 4) Newton, Ellie 17

A NTNewbridge Coll6

1) Walsh, Kallie 19 2) Crawford, Lily 18

3) Mahon, Alyson 18 4) Redmond, Caroline 16

A NTSt Marys Mallow7

1) O'Toole, Daisy 17 2) O'Keefe, Fiorna 18

3) O'Leary, Alison 17 4) Roche, Victoria 16

A NTOLADY8

1) Sylvie, Marley 14 2) Browne, Zoe 17

3) Walshe, Eva 17 4) Potts, Laura 16

Event  17   Boys 17-19 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTCbc Cork1

1) Bugler, Sean 17 2) Leahy, Vincent 18

3) O'Neill, Joshua 17 4) Cassidy, Charlie 19

A NTCastleknock2

1) Morgan, Darragh 18 2) Mc Ginley, Ryan 18

3) Rayan, Ali 19 4) O'Loughlin Brophy, Killian 18

A NTCbs Kilkenny3

1) Trait, Marcus 18 2) Pretorius, Brendan 17

3) Bowen, Marcus 17 4) Burke, Dylan 15

A NTMidleton College4

1) Coleman, Ben 16 2) Fane, Ricky 17

3) Gunn, Dylan 16 4) Switzer, Noah 17

A NTFriends Lisburn5

1) Black, Patrick 16 2) Fitzpatrick, Bryn 18

3) Fitzpatrick, Lewis 17 4) Shawe, Alfie 17

A NTBlackrock6

1) Fahey, Ronan 19 2) McAdam, Cian 19

3) Egan, Oscar 19 4) Bradley, Eamon 18

A NTMarist Athlone7

1) Rockett, Mark 18 2) O'Brien, Christian 16

3) Lynam, Eoin 17 4) O'Neill, Sean 17

A NTTerenure Coll8

1) Burke, Sam 18 2) O'Connor, Liam 18

3) Mullen, Andrew 16 4) Kavanagh, James 17

Event  18   Mixed 17-19 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTMidleton College1

1) Switzer, Noah M17 2) Fane, Ricky M17

3) Hawe, Amy W17 4) Huggard, Ava W16

A NTFriends Lisburn2

1) Fitzpatrick, Erin W15 2) Fitzpatrick, Bryn M18

3) Fitzpatrick, Lewis M17 4) Pacia, Yzabelle W16

A NTBRUCE3

1) Garvey, Eanna M18 2) O'Driscoll, Michael M18

3) Kidney, Isabel M17 4) McGrath, Izzy M18

A NTNewbridge Coll4

1) Spollen, Tom M17 2) Crawford, Lily W18

3) Mahon, Alyson W18 4) Behan, Ewan M15


